18/03/2023 LCSC 22/23 Summer Club 18C 180 Meet: 220 Page1of3
Name # Season Best Freestyle Dist Points Backstroke Dist  Points Breaststroke  Dist Points Butterfly  Dist Points |.Medley Dist Points

874 ALDONS Jessica 1:16.16 100 9 1:26.98 100 10 41.42 50 9
1130 ALDONS Olivia 45.14 50 9 1:00.16 50 9 1:00.49 50 9
1065 ALDONS William 43.75 50 7 1:00.17 50 10 1:08.94 # 50 10
1155 ANAND Namulun 57.85 50 5

1256 ARTHUR Annabelle 1:35.37 100 10 55.50 50 10

1239 AU Ashton 35.35 50 9

1268 AU Kevin 34.37 50 9

169 BAIN Louise 1:47 11 100 1 58.00 50 3

929 BAKER Evelyn 45.87 50 10

918 BAKER Harriet 55.04 50 5 1:02.05 50 10 1:06.31 50 10
171 BEATTIE Craig 1:09.35 100 10 1:41.16 100 1 34.05 50 9
1294 BECK Zachary 1:57.51 100 4 1:08.70 50 1

1170 BENNETT Audrey 1:00.17 50 10 1:17.33 50 10

1169 BENNETT Rose 1:39.36 100 10 53.36 50 10 1:01.26 50 1
984 BHANDARI Emery 44.65 50 3 1:58.91 100 1 56.24 # 50 10
1176 BHARDWAJ Trisha 1:43.72 100 8 55.58 50 0 58.36 # 50 10
935 BLACK Emma 39.79 50 10 58.23 50 10 54.18 # 50 3
873 BLACK George 1:45.17 100 8 1:58.67 100 10

872 BLACK Harry 31.09 50 10 41.36 50 9 37.13 50 9
995 BLOOM Danielle 30.92 50 9
1235 BODEY Samantha 1:24.29 100 8 48.43 50 0 44.68 50 5
1291 BOLTON Piper 47.83 50 9 1:07.86 50 1
1029 BOLTON Siarra 1:23.97 100 4 39.71 50 9
1150 BRYLA Anders 59.61 50 10
1149 BRYLA Kathy 50.31 50 3 1:07.55 50 9
1186 CALLAGHAN Samantha 36.48 50 9
1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa 55.20 50 9 1:05.06 50 5 1:10.12 50 10
934 CAPELIN Antoinette 57.67 50 10
1318 CARROLL Lynette 36.21 50 9
1177 CARVALLO Lara 1:20.22 100 8 44.10 50 9

262 CHAMPION Chloe 34.05 50 7 42.82 50 5 39.21 # 50 10
255 CHAMPION Sarah 33.15 50 5 39.96 50 7 36.54 50 5
1173 CHAN Jana 34.98 50 9 44.96 50 10 4151 # 50 10
723 CLANCY Steve 31.82 50 9 39.39 50 5 38.94 50 7
1172 CORNISH Madison 56.13 50 10 1:12.02 50 10
1178 CORNISH Nathan 31.55 50 9 37.82 50 9
265 DALE lan 1:21.36 100 9 51.46 50 9 44.16 50 3
1066 DE CRESSAC Alisa 1:31.85 50 1 1:39.49 50 9 1:47.55 50 1
1180 DE CRESSAC Melanie 47.49 50 9 59.16 50 5

777 DEVON Rebecca 40.44 50 5 52.07 50 5
1131 DIGNAN Molly 1:16.82 100 8 44.59 50 5
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Name # Season Best Freestyle Dist Points Backstroke Dist  Points Breaststroke  Dist Points Butterfly  Dist Points |.Medley Dist Points

1303 DILLON Lucia 49.84 # 50 10 1:04.53 # 50 10 1:14.11 # 50 10
1302 DILLON Sinead 30.09 25 9 37.40 # 25 10 38.44 25 5
1139 EDWARDS Henry 41.17 25 3

1069 EDWARDS Samuel 1:44.06 # 100 10 1:12.50 # 50 10
1179 FAYLE Amelie 41.33 50 9

1111 GARBETT Dylan 1:43.08 # 100 10 30.11 # 25 10
1123 GARBETT Finn 1:38.69 # 100 10 30.62 # 25 10
1159 HA Adelle 37.26 50 7 4454 # 50 9
197 HAMERSLEY Frank 1:50.65 100 4 1:02.07 50 5 57.88 50 9
1070 HARDWICK Avery 26.70 # 25 9 31.07 25 9

1071  HARDWICK Elliot 56.84 50 10

1072 HARDWICK Kim 42.86 50 9 40.94 # 50 9
1219 HARVEY Chloe 1:31.42 100 1 48.15 50 1

766 HAWKINS Kate 1:16.21 100 8 40.23 # 50 9 40.87 50 9
865 HAYHOE Tom 1:09.62 100 8

1210 HIDES Maia 53.73 50 9 1:05.43 50 10

1124 HU Aidan 1:14.93 # 100 10 39.74 # 50 10
1125 HU Ryan 1:25.15 100 10

1282 HUNTER-BROWN Alannah 1:02.30 50 1

1281 HUNTER-BROWN Darcy 46.74 50 3

1283 HUNTER-BROWN Riley 32.65 # 25 9

593 JOHNS Craig 1:23.10 100 1 1:23.32 100 1 34.21 50 5
1226 JUDD Adam 32.26 50 3 37.00 50 9

1171 JUDD Florence 39.93 # 50 10 55.52 50 9 1:02.93 50 10
1028 KANG Victoria Jaeeu 43.88 50 5 53.20 50 9 57.39 50 10
1057 KING Emily 1:36.88 # 100 10 2:01.85 100 1 4598 # 50 10
1132 KRUGER Meraldi 58.12 50 3 1:12.05 50 1

1129 KRUGER Zelmay 49.77 50 5 27.21 25 5 2:29.62 100 10
1105 LANSDOWN Georgia 57.92 50 1 1:00.17 50 9

1316 LI Milla 45.03 50 5 57.02 50 3

801 LIVERMORE William 37.21 # 50 9

473 MACDONALD Alastair 38.32 50 9 54.20 50 5
474 MACDONALD Helen 45.79 50 3 50.17 # 50 10 23.52 ? 25 1
456 MACDONALD Maisie 43.70 50 1 52.68 50 1 49.24 50 1
1158 MADDEN Arlo 1:38.40 # 100 10 57.99 # 50 10
1222 MADDEN Liam 1:17.73 100 8 36.47 50 9
270 NOTLEY John 45.30 25 3

1041 OWENS Charlie 40.58 # 50 10 53.88 50 7 57.87 # 50 10
1183 PALING Willem 32.70 50 9 51.87 50 1 43.61 50 1
1320 PEARCE Jerry 48.67 50 5 1:00.87 50 5 31.14 25 5
216 ROBERTS Jim 1:03.68 50 1 1:30.17 50 1 39.07 25 1
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1202 ROSERO Ella 1:13.04 50 9 1:19.88 # 50 10 42.28 25 5
937 SCOTT Grace 1:59.25 100 1 58.27 50 9 35.87 25 3
1088 SENDEN-WHITE Emmanuelle 1:12.90 100 10

1305 SNELL Frieda . 46.58 25 5

1292 SNELL Matilda 1:05.82 # 50 9 1:28.10 50 10

1297 SNELL William . 34.12 50 9

1201 SOLOMONS Josephine 58.48 50 3 1:16.71 50 3 1:21.10 50 1
1200 SPRINGER Bronwyn 40.46 50 10 45.56 50 7

1184 SPRINGER Stuart 1:33.04 100 9

1175 SPRINGER Torsten 1:23.73 50 5 46.32 25 10

1023 STIMA Kristina 35.01 50 5 44.94 50 1 40.27 50 5
1243 STONE Sophia 2:24.34 100 10 36.06 # 25 9 48.09 25 3
1121 STRACEY Amity 48.27 # 50 10 1:00.95 # 50 10 28.59 25 5
1304 TAO Jack . 37.32 50 3 1:01.84 50 3

1144 TAO Victoria 1:00.14 50 9 1:14.35 50 1

1043 VAKILI Alexandra 1:39.63 # 100 10

992 VAKILI Harrison 1:31.29 100 7 50.63 # 50 10

1075 VAKILI Hudson 29.61 25 3 44.34 25 9 37.37 25 10
993 VAKILI Hunter 1:25.73 # 100 4 49.53 # 50 10
1104 VARRALL Hazel 1:05.22 50 3 1:37.86 50 10

994 WARD Emma 1:18.72 100 9 40.61 50 9 43.97 50 9
1060 WARD Jessica 48.61 # 50 10 1:00.12 # 50 10 29.02 # 25 10
913 WINTERS Grace 52.81 50 7 1:14.92 50 3

561 WINTERS Marita 1:35.03 100 8 58.38 50 5 44.44 50 9
1208 WOODBRIDGE Lucy 53.44 50 9 1:01.14 50 5 56.33 50 10
1207 WOODBRIDGE Natalie 1:02.62 # 50 10 1:12.83 50 9

1221 XU Alexander 42.80 50 5 53.68 50 10 56.77 50 10




Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 22/23

AgeGroup Name
8 Yrs & Under

1155

918
1170
1291
1230
1194
1265
1308
1172
1066
1303
1302
1070
1210
1211
1282
1217
1132
1105

928
1269
1306
1191
1182
1163
1174
1305
1292
1201
1243
1144
1104

913
1207

1288
1294
1241
1266
1317
1280
1139
1283
1310
1213
1229
1289
1300
1309
1198
1074
1175
1311

Female
ANAND

BAKER
BENNETT
BOLTON
CALLAGHAN
CALLAGHAN
CAROLAN
COKER
CORNISH
DE CRESSAC
DILLON
DILLON
HARDWICK
HIDES
HIDES
HUNTER-BROWN
JUDD
KRUGER
LANSDOWN
LAWRY
LUMLEY

LY
MANSFIELD
MENARD
PHILLIPOU
SCOTT
SNELL
SNELL
SOLOMONS
STONE
TAO
VARRALL
WINTERS
WOODBRIDGE
Male
ARANHA
BECK
BRADLEY
CAROLAN
DE CAIRES
DE JONK
EDWARDS
HUNTER-BROWN
LANSDOWN
LI

MADDEN
MANSFIELD
SANTIAGO
SNELL
SONG
SPRINGER
SPRINGER
STRACEY

Namulun
Harriet
Audrey
Piper
Kata
Rose
Hollie
Jasmine
Madison
Alisa
Lucia
Sinead
Avery
Maia
Zoe
Alannah
Martha
Meraldi
Georgia
Isabelle
Astrid
Summer
Florence
Liz
Stefanie
Lucy
Frieda
Matilda
Josephine
Sophia
Victoria
Hazel
Grace
Natalie

Gabiriel
Zachary
Nicholas
Jack
Zaxon
Luca
Henry
Riley
Angus
Quinlan
Quinn
Henry
Ethan
Darcey
Ethan
Eamon
Torsten
Remy
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Total Points

118
317
165
55
10
197
10
10
251
162
64
58
105
138

39
29
245
314
37
10
14
228
53
11

62
153
174
260
219
249
137

15
46

10

103
31
15
10
30
24
10

15
167
159

10



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 22/23 18/03/2023 1.80 +02

AgeGroup Name Meets Races Free Back Breast Fly IM  Total Points
8 Yrs & Under

Male
1215 TANG Ron 4 8 22 0 0 18 0 40
1304 TAO Jack . 4 9 24 13 15 0 52
1236 TOBIN Daniel . 1 1 5 0 0 0 5
1075 VAKILI Hudson 13 34 77 45 59 27 0 208
1188 WALKER Asher . 1 1 5 0 0 0 5
1189 WALKER Rocky . 1 2 5 0 0 10
9-10 Years

Female
1274 ALFARO Mar 2 13 0 12 0 25
1256 ARTHUR Annabelle 3 7 23 10 14 0 47
1013 BHANDARI Ruby . 1 5 0 5 0 10
1176 BHARDWAJ Trisha 10 27 77 24 55 26 0 182
1029 BOLTON Siarra 7 17 24 9 6 34 0 73
1185 CALLAGHAN Tessa 15 42 99 34 56 58 0 247
934 CAPELIN Antoinette 5 7 27 0 10 0 0 37
1224 CHONG Sarah 3 9 11 10 19 5 0 45
1248 CROLL Isabella 1 2 5 5 0 0 10
1031 DEVINE Isabelle 1 3 5 0 5 0 15
879 DUNLOP Sophia 2 6 14 5 5 14 0 38
1084 FINGLETON Ciara 3 6 16 0 6 5 0 27
1135 FUJIKAWA Shiori 8 17 24 23 23 14 14 98
1142 GODFREY Harriet 9 22 36 30 26 15 5 112
1071 HARDWICK Elliot 8 21 38 49 27 16 0 130
1219 HARVEY Chloe 10 21 52 19 39 5 0 115
1171 JUDD Florence 11 31 66 58 39 47 0 210
1028 KANG Victoria Jaee 17 50 109 61 67 62 5 304
1193 KIM Clara 2 6 5 5 5 5 5 25
1129 KRUGER Zelmay 18 50 101 91 90 58 0 340
1316 LI Milla 2 5 10 8 5 0 0 23
1209 MANSFIELD Harriet 13 36 97 62 59 54 0 272
1202 ROSERO Ella 11 22 85 84 5 5 0 179
937 SCOTT Grace 18 53 116 94 97 76 0 383
1099 SENDEN-WHITE Josephine 1 1 5 0 0 0 5
1264 STRACEY Camilla 7 13 30 29 15 0 74
1014 SZABO Abigal . 1 2 5 0 5 0 10
1060 WARD Jessica 15 44 119 84 81 63 0 347
1258 WYKE Stephanie 1 2 5 5 0 0 0 10

Male
1065 ALDONS William 16 32 104 15 68 26 0 213
1286 ARANHA Cael . 3 9 7 10 5 5 0 27
873 BLACK George 11 24 81 33 47 19 0 180
1146 BOWDEN Damien 6 11 53 14 19 0 0 86
1242 BRADLEY Oscar 2 3 6 0 5 0 0 11
1150 BRYLA Anders 7 12 35 26 15 0 0 76
1238 BUCKLEY Teddy . 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 5
1168 DAVIS Edward 4 9 27 5 13 5 0 50
997 DE JONK Hugo 4 8 8 0 16 5 0 29
1069 EDWARDS Samuel 16 39 113 40 19 51 0 223
1111 GARBETT Dylan 13 30 87 23 54 16 0 180
1122 HARTMANN Lachlan 6 12 27 6 28 0 0 61
1125 HU Ryan 13 33 36 8 49 35 36 164
1281 HUNTER-BROWN Darcy . 4 7 9 6 5 0 25
1148 JACKA Jacob 7 15 42 16 40 0 0 98
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Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 22/23

AgeGroup Name
9-10 Years

1214
1158
1126
1233
1320
1161
1199
1293

992

993
1221

Male
LI

MADDEN
MENARD
MORRISON
PEARCE
PHILLIPOU
SONG
SPENCER
VAKILI
VAKIL

XU

11 -12 Years

1130
829
929

1169

1279
933

1173

1101

1307

1204

1179
947

1296

1141

1159

1216
766
870

1057

1055

1181

1190
858

1088

1267

1295

1121
508

1113

1026
994

1208

1218

1239
1301

984
1044
1206
1196

Female
ALDONS

AYER

BAKER
BENNETT
BROOKES
CAPELIN
CHAN

CHIN

DAY

DE LEON
FAYLE
FITZSIMMONS
GLEESON
GODFREY
HA

HARVEY
HAWKINS
JAMIESON
KING
LUMLEY
MACKETT
MULYATMOJO
REED
SENDEN-WHITE
SKAGEMO-SONG
SPENCER
STRACEY
THOMPSON
TRANG

UDEN

WARD
WOODBRIDGE
WYKE

Male

AU

BACCAN
BHANDAR
BOURNE
COUCH
DUNK

Lachlan
Arlo
Jake
Euan
Jerry
Peter
Chris
Thomas
Harrison
Hunter
Alexander

Olivia
Sonia
Evelyn
Rose
Alice
Elizabeth
Jana
Ingrid
Amelia
Kira
Amelie
Helena
Carys
Grace
Adelle
Amelie
Kate
Hannah
Emily
Collette
Ella
Alesha Jo
Elise
Emmanuelle
Isabelle
Annabelle
Amity
Olivia
Renita
Abbey-rose
Emma
Lucy
Rebecca

Ashton
Hugo
Emery
Jude
Cyan
Jack
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Total Points

15
227
38

15
10
15
15
294
307
236

277
29
184
196
10
44
195
10
10
15
299
42
88
51
151
105
165
15
302
54
182
133
15
135

15
122
15
85
43
326
240

123
51
147
35
38
101



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 22/23 18/03/2023 1.80 +02

AgeGroup Name Meets Races Free Back Breast Fly IM  Total Points
11 -12 Years
Male
1123 GARBETT Finn 15 33 107 58 64 15 0 244
1205 HOLGATE Zach 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 5
1124 HU Aidan 12 31 76 33 52 33 15 209
1147 JACKA Zachary 8 12 37 0 36 0 0 73
998 KIREEV Maksim 3 8 10 5 14 0 5 34
1110 LEE Jasper 7 1 42 5 5 15 5 72
1225 OKAZAKI Luca 8 18 37 5 18 38 15 113
1041 OWENS Charlie 14 36 108 53 65 30 0 256
1277 SHARMA Anish 2 5 14 0 12 5 0 31
1234 TOBIN Nathan 1 2 5 0 0 0 10
1061 WARD Hamilton 1 3 5 5 0 0 15
1227 WEBB Isaac 3 8 23 25 5 5 0 58
1154 YAN Jordan 2 3 14 5 0 0 0 19
13 - 14 Years
Female
874 ALDONS Jessica 15 34 54 70 10 52 5 191
1235 BODEY Samantha 8 22 57 6 8 13 0 84
1177 CARVALLO Lara 6 13 19 23 12 5 64
743 DAMIAN Eliza 1 2 0 5 5 0 10
1145 GRAY Charlotte 10 22 64 39 25 0 128
824 HSU Haylee 8 21 38 10 56 23 0 127
774 LANGE Eve 8 19 32 23 19 21 5 100
456 MACDONALD Maisie 14 42 79 36 74 55 0 244
506 PAYNE Jessica ) 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 5
1037 TANG Anni 4 8 15 5 0 31
842 TOKUHARA Michiru 1 2 5 5 0 10
1076 TRANG Rhiannon 10 20 57 15 24 19 0 115
1228 WEBB Jasmine 4 12 19 10 15 6 0 50
Male
872 BLACK Harry 16 45 115 71 61 51 0 298
719 CLANCY Ryan 12 35 96 46 38 45 0 225
1167 GLEESON Samuel 12 32 61 48 42 36 5 192
882 KRAYTCHEV Michael 3 4 6 5 0 5 0 16
801 LIVERMORE William 7 15 50 28 45 0 0 123
1128 MORRISON Liam 1 1 5 0 0 0 5
1195 WHITEHEAD James 2 2 15 0 0 0 0 15
15-16 Years
Female
995 BLOOM Danielle 10 15 71 9 0 12 0 92
262 CHAMPION Chloe 9 23 59 22 26 25 0 132
1212 LIM Meiyu 1 0 10
504 LOVRINOVIC KAIC Stela 1 2 5 0 0 5 0 10
213 PAYNE Natasha 1 27 57 25 25 50 0 157
1285 SAZHIN Angela ) 3 9 6 0 5 13 5 29
Male
865 HAYHOE Tom 10 15 58 6 24 0 0 88
616 KANG Edward 0 0 0 0 5
897 RENTONG Jeffery ) 0 5 0 0 10
296 WYDELL Robert 4 5 13 5 0 0 0 18
Senior
Female
169 BAIN Louise 10 27 52 25 32 8 0 117
935 BLACK Emma 17 44 140 70 74 15 0 299

Trial member * Page 4 of 5



Lane Cove Swimming Club - Individual Pointscore LCSC 22/23

AgeGroup Name

Senior

1149
1186
1318
255
1180
77
1131
1072
1197
474
1237
258
544
1200
1023
1043
561

1255
1268
926
171
1290
1232
1187
973
723
1178
1287
265
197
1220
593
1226
473
1222
1231
269
1036
270
1183
256
1284
216
1297
1184
1166
315

Female
BRYLA

CALLAGHAN
CARROLL
CHAMPION
DE CRESSAC
DEVON
DIGNAN
HARDWICK
KROPFF
MACDONALD
MANSFIELD
MCCORMACK
MCLAY
SPRINGER
STIMA
VAKIL
WINTERS
Male
ALFARO

AU

BAKER
BEATTIE
BROWN
BUCKLEY
CALLAGHAN
CAPELIN
CLANCY
CORNISH
CURCIO
DALE
HAMERSLEY
JACKA
JOHNS
JUDD
MACDONALD
MADDEN
MANSFIELD
MCCORMACK
MCLEOD
NOTLEY
PALING
PAYNE
PHILLIPOU
ROBERTS
SNELL
SPRINGER
WADEY
WICKS

Kathy
Samantha
Lynette
Sarah
Melanie
Rebecca
Molly

Kim
Samantha
Helen
Claire
Jade
Helen
Bronwyn
Kristina
Alexandra
Marita

Salvador
Kevin
Joshua
Craig
Paul
Andrew
Damon
Chris
Steve
Nathan
Jacob
lan
Frank
Ben
Craig
Adam
Alastair
Liam
Rick
Stephen
lan
John
Willem
Adam
Michael
Jim
William
Stuart
Russell
Geoff
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Total Points

69
252
14
98
215
108
74
186
67
228
10
52
18
126
101
128
293

10
75
26
136
15
10
144
63
343
224
15
238
242
57
222
93
150
122
14
42
10
57
167
95

320
67
154
228
10



Lane Cove Swim Club - Family Pointscore LCSC 22/23 18/03/2023 180
Family Points Members Races 220
1 VAKILI 937 4 132
2 CALLAGHAN 850 5 124
3 BLACK 77 3 113
4 WARD 688 3 90
5 ALDONS 681 3 110
6 HARDWICK 649 4 91
7 MACDONALD 622 3 104
8 SPRINGER 606 4 91
9 KRUGER 585 2 96
10 CLANCY 568 2 85
11 MANSFIELD 548 5 77
12 WINTERS 542 2 86
13 BAKER 527 3 85
14 CORNISH 475 2 73
15 GARBETT 424 2 63
16 SCOTT 388 2 54
17 MADDEN 379 3 56
18 DE CRESSAC 377 2 59
19 WOODBRIDGE 377 2 71
20 HU 373 2 64
21 BENNETT 361 2 51
22 JUDD 332 3 57
23 LANSDOWN 329 2 44
24 EDWARDS 326 2 56
25 TAO 312 2 49
26 KANG 309 2 51
27 GLEESON 280 2 47
28 HAWKINS 273 2 45
29 PAYNE 257 3 43
30 CHAMPION 230 2 41
31 JACKA 228 3 39
32 HARVEY 220 2 37
33 STRACEY 206 3 33
34 TRANG 200 2 34
35 AU 198 2 28
36 GODFREY 163 2 31
37 BHANDARI 157 2 26
38 BRYLA 145 2 23
39 CAPELIN 144 3 26
40 HIDES 143 2 26
41 SENDEN-WHITE 140 2 20
42 SNELL 139 4 23
43 BOLTON 128 2 34
44  DILLON 122 2 17
45 WEBB 108 2 20
46 HUNTER-BROWN 95 3 23
47 MCCORMACK 94 2 17
48 MENARD 91 2 18
49 TANG 71 2 16
50 LUMLEY 64 2 11
51 LI 48 3 10
52 ARANHA 42 2 12
53 ALFARO 35 2 6
54 DE JONK 34 2 9
55 SONG 30 2 6
56 SPENCER 30 2 6
57 PHILLIPOU 26 3 6



